

	OSITHICT - POP
-	Det puntia Sub Dien Puntia Sodares Tamna 2022 FIRMO 12722 Date 09/07/21
	DACE Sections 120 B My Other acts 3 Sections (KTD) Helf-1935
	Documence of Offence Day Saturday Date 09/07/2022 Time 19.05 hr
	Information received Uses 00 0 7 20 11 Vine 21, LS lavis. GD No. 379 at the P.S.
	Type of Information: Wirthwellines Typed Place of Occurrence of Circuiton and Detailed Inpin P.S. Appx 10 km East from PS,
	Address Hear Dumunbaid Hadighat undur PS-Tamna Dist purvula J. L. NO-182 Archil. Ohendupur Bestino
	In case outside limit of the Potice Station, then the name of P.S. District
	Marie Ginan Shanran Parti
	Father or rive sees a bicume Mot roted
	Address PS-Tamna DIST PMWI'M. Distinatity Indian
	December of the second of the
	Attach separate social demonstration (1) Owner & Driver of un known Fractor (2) Owner of soized motorcycle heavy by No-J H095-4605 and (3) Other unknown,
	(2) Owner of soized motorofele henry by
	Ma-JH09S-460S and 3 other unenown.
	Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informarit. NA
	Prioritans of programmes explored variables (Attach separate sheet, if required):
A Comment of the last	
	0. Total value of use stake st
	1. Inquest report 1.17 Carrents of any "HIM"
	complainant which its treated as FIR is altached herewith
,	The second secon
	Offices in 20
	Officer-in-Charge
	OT A AN LAW 100 73 shows report reveals commission of offence(s) wis
	379 41 414 120 BIP Card 21 (1) (4) Mines & Minerals (R+D) Act 1957
	registered the case and wat up the investigation directed SI Hemania Ky. Sahababy to take
	restigation transferred to BE
	restigation/transferred to P. S
	registered the case and took up the investigation/directed SI Hemania KY. Sahababu to take up the restigation/transferred to P. S. on point of junsdiction. FIR read over to a Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly reported and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost. Lynan Januar RI:
	residenced the case and took up the investigation/directed SI Hemania MY. Soundback to take up the restigation/transferred to P.S. Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly reported and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost. ASI Officer-in-Charge Pf-09/21019 Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station Jamna P.S.
一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一	restigation/transferred to P. S. On about to take up the restigation/transferred to P. S. On point of junsdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly reported and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cost. ASI Officer-in-Charge PF-09/7/2022 Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station Tamna P.S. DistPurulia
C. C	restigation/transferred to P. S. On point of junsdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly reported and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cost. If an January Paris DF-09/7/2022 Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station Tamna P.S. Name TAM KY Miss Y Frank SI OF police, Old Tampa PP
C. C	restigation/transferred to P. S. On about to take up the restigation/transferred to P. S. On point of junsdiction. FIR read over to complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly reported and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cost. Assume Than St. Officer-in-Charge, Police Station Tamna P.S. DistPurulia Name: Than KY Mish Y



To,
The Officer-In-Charge,
Tamna P.S.
Dist- Purulia.

Ref.: Tamna PS GDE No. 368 dated 09.07.2022.

Sir,

In producing herewith one seized red-black colour Hero Passion Pro Motor Cycle having Registration No. JH09S4605, Chassis No. MBLHA10AWCGE03260 & Engine No. HA10ENCGE33266. The fact of the case in brief is that on 09/07/2022, I along with NVF/1075 Dhananjay Rajak and HG/1861 Dipak Kumar of Tamna PS were on evening mobile duty. During evening mobile duty acting on a source information on 09.07.2022 at about 19:05 hrs. when we reached near at Dumurbaid Nadighat found some unknown persons loaded the sand in a tractor from Kansai river. On seeing the Police party all the unknow persons and driver of the said tractor escaped from there after unloading sand approx. 80 Cft. and keeping the above noted motor cycle. We also trying to trace out the registration number of said tractor but due to long distance we are unable to trace out. It is ascertained that the owner and driver of the said tractor and others unknown persons loaded the said sand by illegal manner for selling the same to make profit by dishonestly in a clandestine business. So, seized the motor cycle having Registration No. JH09S4605, Chassis No. MBLHA10AWCGE03260 & Engine No. HA10ENCGE33266 and sand approx. 80 Cft. under proper seizure list in presence of available witnesses duly signed by them. Arrange the vehicle from my own source and brought the seized sand and motor cycle at PS.

Under the above facts and circumstances kindly take lawful action against the owner and driver of the Tractor and other unknown persons.

Enclo:-

Seizure List dtd. 09.07.2022

Received on 09/07/2022 at 21.15 hm, and 8 fon fed Jamna PS Case No-125/22 dtd 09/07/22 uls 379/411/414/120BTPC and 21(1)(4) Mines & Mineralls Det-1257.

Yours faithfully,

(ASI Gnan Sankar Pati)

PS- Tamna, Dist- Purulia.

Date- 09.07.2022

Officer-In-Charge Tamna P.S. Dist.-Purulia